
Planned Dates for Parents for the Summer Term 2025 

Tuesday 22 April Year 2 Bugfest 

Monday 28 April Year 2 Art Event 

Monday 05 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 07 May 
SEND Forum:  9.00am – 11.00am meeting then 11.00am – 11.30am work 
alongside your child in their class 

Friday 09 May Year R: Trip to Arundel Wetlands 

Tuesday 13 May Year 1: Ye Olde Sweet Shop: 2.45pm – cost TBC 

Thursday 15 May All Children to Sample a School Lunch 

Friday 16 May Class Photographs  

Friday 23 May 
Year 2 RE Picnic:  2.30pm 
PTFA Smartie Challenge 

26 – 30 May HALF TERM BREAK 

Monday 02 June INSET Day 

Wednesday 04 June 
Year 1 Parents: Your child in Year 2 meeting then opportunity to look at 
your child’s books 2.30pm 

Thursday 05 June 
Year R Parents: Your child in Year 1 meeting then opportunity to look at 
your child’s books 2.30pm 

Friday 06 June 
Year 2 Parents: Transition to Junior School Meeting at Infant School then 
opportunity to look at your child’s books 2.30pm 

Friday 13 June Mufty Day for Colour Run 

Thursday 19 June 
Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day: Morning Event  
Year R Sports Day:  Afternoon Event 

Monday 23 June Year 1:  Great Fire of London – children to dress up 

Tuesday 24 June Meeting for New Year R Parents:  2.00pm and 6.00pm 

Thursday 26 June  
Reserve: Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day: Morning Event  
Reserve: Year R Sports Day:  Afternoon Event 

Wednesday 02 July Moving up Day 

Friday 04 July PTFA Colour run: School Closing Early at 1.15pm 

Friday 11 July Reserve: PTFA Colour: School Closing Early at 1.15pm 

07 July Onwards 
Parents who work in Uniformed Services invited to talk to Year R 
Children 

Wednesday 16 July Year 2 Leaver’s Production:  2.15pm 

Thursday 17 July Year 2 Leaver’s Production:  9.30am 

Friday 18 July Reports out to Parents 

Monday 21 July  

Year R Superhero Day: 2.15pm parents invited. Children to come to 
school in superhero costumes 

Parental drop ins:  3.30pm – 4.00pm 

TBC Year 2 Leaver’s Party: 5.00pm  

Tuesday 22 July 
Ice cream provided by the PTFA (during school day) 
Last day of term 

 


